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NAME SURNAME FUNCTION INSTITUTION COUNTRY E.MAIL

AMETZAGA Ibone

UNESCO	chair	on	
sustainable	
development	and	
environmental	
education

UNIVERSITY	OF	THE	BASQUE	
COUNTRY SPAIN ibone.ametzaga@ehu.eus

ANDRE Diana CANADA
ANDRE Leeroy CANADA
BABIN Didier MAB	France	President Cirad FRANCE president@mab-france.org

BOUAMRANE Meriem Programme	specialist	
MAB

UNESCO	MAB FRANCE m.bouamrane@unesco.org

CLARKE Gary Treasurer Canadian	Biosphere	Reserves	
Association

CANADA gclarke@aquilonconsult.ca

COLE Colleen Three	Mountain	
Alliance	Coordinator

University	of	Hawaii-Pacific	
Cooperative	Studies	Unit

USA tcolleencole@gmail.com

CUMMINGS John	 Wikimedian	in	
Residence

UNESCO UNITED	
KINGDOM

J.Cummings@unesco.org

DI	MAGGIO Andrea SiTI	–	Istituto	Superiore	sui	Sistemi	
Territoriali	per	l’Innovazione

ITALIE andrea.dimaggio@siti.polito.it

FAUVET Sylviane MINISTERE	DE	L'ENVIRONNEMENT POLYNESIE	
FRANCAISE

sylviane.fauvet@gmail.com

GARDESTROM Johanna Coordinator Vindellven-Juhtatdahka	Biosphere	
Candidacy

SWEDEN johanna@vindelaven.se

HAUC Laure SMAEMV FRANCE sylvie.mathieu@smaemv.fr

HEINRUP Malena Project	leader Man	&	Nature SWEDEN malena@mannature.se

HIOE Laize DIRECTION	DE	L'ENVIRONNEMENT POLYNESIE	
FRANCAISE

laiza.hioe@environnement.gov.pf

HURWITZ Rebecca Executive	Director Clayoquot	Biosphere	Trust CANADA rebecca@clayoquotbiosphere.org

KENNY Leonard Deline	Economic	
Development

Deline	Gotine	Government CANADA leonard_kenny@gov.deline.ca

KEZDY Pal Deputy	director Duna-Ipoly	Nemzeti	Park	Igazgatsg HUNGARY kezdyp@dinpi.hu
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KOKOVKIN Toomas Dr Museums	of	Hiiumaa ESTONIA toomas@pelagis.eu
LIVINGSTONE David Advisor Tsa	Tue	Biosphere	Reserve CANADA livingstone21@hotmail.com

LOH Rhonda	 Chief	of	Natural	
Resources

Hawaii	Volcanoes	National	Park USA rhonda_loh@nps.gov

McDERMOTT Larry	
Director	/	Ambassador,	
Shabot	Obaadjiwan	
First	Nation

Commission	canadienne	pour	
l'UNESCO CANADA larryplentycanada@gmail.com

MYNTTI Eva-Lisa Vice	Chief Gran	Sami	Community SWEDEN 		infovibrantcells@gmail.com
REED Maureen Dr University	of	Saskatchewan CANADA m.reed@usask.ca

SHAW Pamela Research	Director Mount	Arrowsmith	Biosphere	
Region

CANADA pam.shaw@viu.ca

SUCCOW Michael Prof.	em.	Dr.	Michael	
Succow

Michael	Succow	Stiftung	zum	
Schutz	der	Natur

GERMANY michael.succow@succow-stiftung.de

TATARATA Miri DIRECTION	DE	L'ENVIRONNEMENT POLYNESIE	
FRANCAISE

miri.tatarata@gmail.com


